Pressure Measurement and Monitoring
PDP02
Differential Pressure Gauge with
Diaphragm and two
Measuring Chambers
• low-cost version
• housing diameter 100 or 160 mm
• completely made of stainless steel,

[bar])
Design
Order Code
0…0,6 (2,4) K67 L67 M67 N67 O67
0…1 (4) K69 L69 M69 N69 O69
0…1,6 (6,4) K70 L70 M70 N70 O70
0…2,5 (10) K72 L72 M72 N72 O72
0…4 (16) K73 L73 M73 N73 O73
0…6 (20) K74 L74 M74 N74 O74
0…10 (20) K75 L75 M75 N75 O75
0…16 (20) K76 L76 M76 N76 O76
Functional Principle:
1 = pointer mechanism
2 = mechanical connection to measuring element
3 = bourdon tube
Order Code:
Order number:             PDP02.
Differential pressure gauge
with diaphragm
10. E. 15G. 0. K75. 0. 0
Models:
10 = housing diameter 100 mm
16 = housing diameter 160 mm
Materials:
E = stainless steel, gasket FKM / PTFE
S = special version
Process connection:
15G = 2 x G 1/2 male thread
15N = 2 x 1/2” NPT male thread
S = special connection (see: options)
Vibration damping:
0 = 0 = without
Design and measuring range:
K67…H76 = see table „Measuring Ranges“
Additional electrical equipment:
0 = 0 = without
Options and accessories: (multiple selection possible)
0 = 0 = without
xxx = see table „Options and Accessories“
Technical Data:
Housing: round stainless steel housing 1.4301,
d = 100 or 160 mm
Measuring element: diaphragm made of Duratherm
Pointer mechanism: brass, nickel-plated
Viewing class: mineral glass (4 mm)
Scale and pointer: aluminium
Process connec-
tion:
1/2" G or NPT (standard),
1/4", 3/8" G or NPT (optional)
made of stainless steel 1.4404,
other connections on request
Gasket: FKM / PTFE
Measuring ranges: see table „Measuring Ranges"
Max. static pres-
sure: 20 bar (25 bar on request)
Overload safety: see table „Measuring Ranges“
Media temperature: −20 … +80 °C
Accuracy: class 2,5
Protection class: IP65
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstr. 24 • D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 • T +49 (0) 6122 7055-50
 info@pkp.de •  www.pkp.de
Pr